



1997 WRANGLER TJ LICENSE PLATE BRACKET INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

COMPONENTS		
ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION
A	2	front plate bracket
B	2	rear plate bracket

HARDWARE		
ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	2	1/4" x 3 1/4" button head screw
2	2	license plate screw
3	2	1/4"-20 nut

ENVELOPE ITEM CONTENTS:A,B

BAG ITEM CONTENTS:1,2,3

TOOLS REQUIRED

- Measuring tape
- Flat head screw driver

INSTRUCTIONS

- Fasten front and rear plate brackets (A & B) to front bumper using the 1/4" x 3 1/4" button head screw (1) and 1/4" inch nut (3). See illustration.
- Attach second set of front and rear brackets (A & B) to front bumper so that they are 7 inches apart from center to center.
- Fasten license plate to license plate bracket with the two license plate screws provided.

